Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402422 CASH1 Advance Amount  30,000.006/29/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402521 CARD2 Advance Amount  70,000.007/5/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402522 CARD3 Advance Amount  14,532.007/5/2024

SUDHA.MOne Lakh Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Two 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE  121,454.00CHE-0624-PA-0003269